70
0.1
207 DIV
634
466 DIANA
579
664 VITO
549
707 MICHELLE
308
668
0.2
239 VITO
256
463 DIANA
36

Prepared by RALPH BUONO

SCHLATHAUS PARK
FINAL PROGRAM

Set 1

SWITCH IN TIME (INTRO)
INTRODUCTION OF THE BAND
ALL OF ME

SWEET GEORGIA BROWN

IT HAD TO BE YOU

SING SING SING

MAKIN' WHOOPEE

I'M GETTING SENTIMENTAL OVEF
BLUE MOON

SHINY STOCKINGS

A NIGHT IN TUNESIA
INTRODUCTION OF MEMBERS
HERE'S THAT RAINY DAY
CHERRY PINK AND A/BLOSSOM )
MY FUNNY VALENTINE

IN THE MOOD

55
686 MICHELLE
666 VITO
661
690 DIANA
419
673 MICHELLE
69
0.3
220
667 VITO
192 DIANA
685 MICHELLE
591
0.4
70

JULY 1,1999
7:00/9:00 P.M.

Set 2

PARDON MY BLUES

EVERY DAY | HAVE THE BLUES
SUMMER WIND

SAMBA CON GUSTAVUS

MY HEART WILL GO ON
CAREFREE

NEARNESS OF YOU

SWING STREET

FIRST NAMES ONLY
PENNSYLVANIA 6-5000

LIKE SOMEONE IN LOVE
WHEN | FALL IN LOVE

YOU BE SO NICE TO COME HOME
JUMPIN" AT THE WOODSIDE
GOOD BYES / GOOD NIGHTS
SWITCH IN TIME

1/16/2000

3:39 AM



