SCHLATHAUS PARK

FINAL PROGRAM

Set 1

JULY 1 ,1999 7:00 / 9:00 P.M.

Set 2

70	SWITCH IN TIME (INTRO)	55	PARDON MY BLUES
0.1	INTRODUCTION OF THE BAND	686 MICHELLE	EVERY DAY I HAVE THE BLUES
207 D/V	ALL OF ME	666 VITO	SUMMER WIND
634	SWEET GEORGIA BROWN	661	SAMBA CON GUSTAVUS
466 DIANA	IT HAD TO BE YOU	690 DIANA	MY HEART WILL GO ON
579	SING SING SING	419	CAREFREE
664 VITO	MAKIN' WHOOPEE	673 MICHELLE	NEARNESS OF YOU
549	I'M GETTING SENTIMENTAL OVEF	69	SWING STREET
707 MICHELLE	BLUE MOON	0.3	FIRST NAMES ONLY
308	SHINY STOCKINGS	220	PENNSYLVANIA 6-5000
668	A NIGHT IN TUNESIA	667 VITO	LIKE SOMEONE IN LOVE
0.2	INTRODUCTION OF MEMBERS	192 DIANA	WHEN I FALL IN LOVE
239 VITO	HERE'S THAT RAINY DAY	685 MICHELLE	YOU BE SO NICE TO COME HOME
256	CHERRY PINK AND A/BLOSSOM \	591	JUMPIN' AT THE WOODSIDE
463 DIANA	MY FUNNY VALENTINE	0.4	GOOD BYES / GOOD NIGHTS
36	IN THE MOOD	70	SWITCH IN TIME